GERING INVITATIONAL 2022

TEAM RESULTS

PLACE TEAM
1 Scottsbluff

2 Cheyenne Central

3 Sidney
4 Chadron
5 Gering

6 Cheyenne East

7 Alliance
8 Mitchell

SCORE
326
328
338
346
346
352
362
365

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
PLACE NAME
1 Austin Thyne
2 Zack Wiltanger
3 John Beyer
4 Alexander Miller
5 Cael Peters
6 Tristen Timbers
7 Kaedon Patton
8 Nash Coleman
9 Dalton Wiese
10 Ethan Thyne

Jack Maser
Jackson Behrends
Jayden Erickson
Noah Shaddick
Broc Berry

Caden Cunningham
Wyatt Heckenlively
Asher Wadzinski
Treyton York
Isaiah Jones
Logan Johnson
Chase Olson
Daniel Meyer
Taytom Timbers
Shawn Schremmer
Jack Lilley

Kelan Dunn
Taylen Zitek

Tabor Wasson
Nathaniel Hiller
Tyler Jackson

Seth Morrison
Sonny Gonzalez
Calvin Halvorsen
Kysen Walker
Trey Hendrickson
Mitch Culek

Kalem Jackson
Nolan lllingworth
Easton Anderson

SCHOOL
Scottsbluff
Cheyenne Central
Sidney

Cheyenne Central
Mitchell

Alliance
Scottsbluff
Cheyenne East
Gering

Mitchell

Gering

Chadron
Cheyenne Central
Scottsbluff
Chadron
Cheyenne Central
Sidney

Sidney
Scottsbluff
Scottsbluff
Sidney

Chadron
Cheyenne East
Alliance

Chadron

Sidney

Gering

Cheyenne East
Gering

Cheyenne East
Mitchell

Alliance

Alliance
Cheyenne Central
Alliance

Chadron

Gering

Mitchell
Cheyenne East
Mitchell

SCORE
75
78
79
80
80
80
80
80
81
82
83
84
84
84
85
86
86
86
87
87
87
88
88
89
89
89
90
91
92
93
94
96
97
97
98
99

102
109
111
112



